

RATES

2024

The day camp is in operation from Monday to Friday, from 9 to 4, between June 24th & August 16th.

Pre-sale rates until Februrary 2

Pre-registration rates until
April 5 2024

Regular rates

PROGRAMS	AGE	DURATION	BASE RATE PER WEEK		
English or French Multisports	4 to 15 years old	Weeks 1 to 8	\$259	\$275	\$289
English Multisports combo English lessons	4 to 6 years old	Weeks 2-3-7-8	Add \$75 * to base rate in effect *plus taxes		
French Multisports combo Arts	4 to 6 7 to 10 years old	Weeks 2 to 8 Weeks 2-4-6-8			
French Multisports combo Rock climbing	9 to 12 years old	Weeks 2 and 6			
French Multisports combo Science	7 to 10 years old	Weeks 2-4-6-8			
French Multisports combo Mini science	4 to 8 years old	Weeks 2-3-5-6-7			
French Multisports combo Circus	9 to 12 years old	Weeks 4 and 8			
French Multisports combo Video game creation	9 to 12 years old	Weeks 3-5-7			
French Multisports combo Robotics	7 to 10 years old	Weeks 3-5-7			
French Multisports combo Swimming lessons (5h per week)	4 to 6 years old 7 to 8 years old	Weeks 2-3-4-5	(to b	Add \$95 * ase rate in 6 *plus taxes	effect
Apprentice-counsellor	13 to 15 years old	Weeks 1 to 8	\$169	\$179	\$189

OTHER SERVICES	DURATION	ADDITIONAL FEE (To be added to base rate per week)				
Daycare service	1 to 8 weeks	\$50 A \$35 rate per week, per child, is offered to families who register one or more children for a total of 4 or more weeks. This offer is valid for reservations made before May 1st 2024.				
PROMOTIONAL ITEMS						
Official water bottle		\$12				
Edphy fanny pack	\$15					
Official t-shirt	\$25					
Official cap		\$25				
Official sweater		\$40				
EDPHY PRIVILEGE MEMBERS						
BECOME EDPHY FAMILY PI MEMBERS Be the first to learn about pro- novelties Benefit from exclusive offers a advantageous rate Reserve your spot before eve	\$25 per family One-time fee					
TAXES	Only applicable on supplement for combos, promotional items and administrative fees.					

Note. A fee of \$25 per new family will be applied for the opening of your file.

DISCOUNTS				
Family discount	A 5% rebate is granted, on session fees, as of the second child of the same family. Rebates applied on the least expensive stay.			
Long stay discount	A 5% rebate is granted, on session fees, for all campers registering for 4 or more weeks.			
Referral discount	By referring us a new family, save 10% on your inscription fees for the current year! The family that you refer will also benefit from the 10% discount by using your Edphy key code when signing up. This discount is only applicable until April 30th 2024. The total savings will be deducted from your current balance. In the event of a credit balance, no cash refund will be made. This amount can be used on any other service or product for the current year, or the following years. Credit is cumulative for any and all newly referred families. The family referred must never have attended a day camp or a summer camp operated by Edphy International or Camps et clubs de jour E.I. In case of cancellation, the credit may be revoked.			